
UNCSA
SHOPPING TRIP SCHEDULE
The  Office of Student Transportation provides recurring transportation for UNCSA
students to local shopping venues throughout the academic year (August-May)

The bus departs from Alex Ewing Performance Place Circle (in front of Watson Hall)
on campus.

SHOPPING TRIPS FROM UNCSA  TO THRUWAY,
WHOLE FOODS & CLOVERDALE

DEPARTS UNCSA @ 2:00pm
DEPARTS THRUWAY SHOPPING CENTER @ 4:00 pm

DEPARTS WHOLE FOODS @ 4:05 pm
DEPARTS CLOVERDALE PLAZA @ 4:15 pm

Trader Joe's,  Steinmart, Omega Sports, Great Outdoor Provision,
Harris Teeter, Juice Shop, Moe's, CVS,  Starbucks, ACE Hardware & more

*NO RUNS ON HOLIDAYS OR DURING ACADEMIC BREAKS.
** ALL BUSES DEPART PROMPTLY TO ENSURE ALL STOPS ARE MADE ON TIME.

S
U

N
D

A
Y

TU
E

S
D

A
Y

 &
S

A
TU

R
D

A
Y

S

SHOPPING TRIPS FROM UNCSA  TO KERNERSVILLE
TUESDAYS- DEPARTS UNCSA @ 6:30 pm

DEPARTS FOOD LION@ 8:30 pm
DEPARTS TARGET @ 8:35 pm
DEPARTS WALMART @ 8:40 pm

SATURDAYS- DEPARTS UNCSA @ 12:30 pm
DEPARTS FOOD LION@ 2:30 pm

DEPARTS TARGET @ 2:35 pm
DEPARTS WALMART @ 2:40 pm

Walmart, Food Lion, Target, SuperCuts, Starbucks, Chick-Fil-A
Lowe's Home Improvement, Chipotle, Staples & more

Please email transportation@uncsa.edu with question regarding these trips.


